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G Sara Alexis Trehøje Damejunior 99 97 98 98 392
Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytte Forening Damejunior 91 94 97 90 372

G Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytte Forening Damer 96 98 99 99 392

G Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 93 91 94 95 373
Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 95 92 93 92 372
Henrik Strand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 95 91 92 90 368

G Bent  Poulsen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 97 98 98 97 390
S Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 98 95 94 97 384 11 97

Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 98 96 97 93 384 11 93
Knud Møller Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 97 90 98 97 382
Ole Madsen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 94 95 98 94 381
Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 92 95 97 93 377

G Andrii Krop Viborg Skytte Forening U13 99 100 100 299 17
S Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 100 99 299 11
B Malou Brorson Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 99 97 296

Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U13 98 99 97 294 11
Silje  Thørrenblad Viborg Skytte Forening  U13 100 98 96 294 8
Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytte Forening  U13 98 99 94 291
Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytte Forening U13 93 97 97 287
Kathrine Nielsen Viborg Skytte Forening U13 96 95 95 286
Nicklas Ryberg Viborg Skytte Forening U13 97 92 95 284

G Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U15 95 90 84 269

G Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 98 98 97 293
S Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 96 97 98 291

G Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytte Forening U17 91 94 97 90 372

G Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytte Forening U17/rem 98 96 97 291
S Lau V. Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U17/rem 97 94 99 290

G Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 94 99 97 385 12
 Henny Ryberg Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 95 97 98 385 8

Michael Thuesen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 87 95 97 91 370

HOLD 
U13

G Andrii Krop Viborg Skytte Forening U13 99 100 100 299 17
G Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 100 99 299 11
G Malou Brorson Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 99 97 296

894
U13

S Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U13 98 99 97 294 11
S Silje  Thørrenblad Viborg Skytte Forening  U13 100 98 96 294 8
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S Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytte Forening  U13 98 99 94 291
879

U13
B Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytte Forening U13 93 97 97 287
B Kathrine Nielsen Viborg Skytte Forening U13 96 95 95 286
B Nicklas Ryberg Viborg Skytte Forening U13 97 92 95 284

857
Ungdom mix m/rem

G Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 96 97 98 291  
G Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 98 98 97 293  
G Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytte Forening U17/rem 98 96 97 291  

875
Herrer
Henrik Strand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 95 91 92 90 368
Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 93 91 94 95 373
Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 95 92 93 92 372

1113
Mix Stående
Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytte Forening Damer 96 98 99 99 392
Henrik Strand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 95 91 92 90 368
Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 93 91 94 95 373

1133
Åben rem
Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 94 99 97 385 12
Henny Ryberg Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 95 97 98 385 8
Michael Thuesen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 87 95 97 91 370

1140
Oldboys/girls

G Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 98 95 94 97 384 11 97
G Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 98 96 97 93 384 11 93
G Knud Møller Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 97 90 98 97 382

1150

 Bent  Poulsen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 97 98 98 97 390
 Ole Madsen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 94 95 98 94 381
 Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 92 95 97 93 377
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Standard
G Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytte Forening Standard Pistol U13-2 89 88 86 263

G Mie Lassen Aars Standard Pistol Damejunior 82 77 74 233

G Jonas Kofoed Hansen Vejle Standard Pistol Herrer 93 95 95 283
S Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytte Forening Standard Pistol Herrer 93 93 91 277
 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytte Forening Standard Pistol Herrer 82 79 86 247

Dan Langkilde Viborg Skytte Forening Standard Pistol Herrer 84 71 80 235
Søren Kaster Viborg Skytte Forening Standard Pistol Herrer 64 70 82 216

G Rikke Thodberg DSB/ASF Standard Pistol Damer 74 73 78 225

G Martin Hagensen Djurslands Pistolklub  Standard Pistol Senior 2 89 91 94 274
S Erik Balk Mouritsen Viborg Skytte Forening  Standard Pistol Senior 2 85 83 91 259

Michael Stephansen Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Senior 2 82 87 86 255
 Ernst Jensen Aars Skytteforening Standard Pistol Senior 2 85 82 81 248

G Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytte Forening Standard Pistol Senior 3 90 92 92 274
 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytte Forening Standard Pistol Senior 3 81 84 79 244

G Michael Andersen DSB/ASF Standard Pistol Åben 89 93 95 277
Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytte Forening Standard Pistol Åben 87 89 83 259

G Jonas Kofoed Hansen Vejle Fripistol Herrer 88 89 88 265
Frank Fougner DSB/ASF Fripistol Herrer 82 84 85 251

G Erik Balk Mouritsen Viborg Skytte Forening Fripistol Senior 2 77 75 77 229
Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening Fripistol Senior 2 59 72 79 210

G Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytte Forening Fripistol Senior 3 83 84 75 242

G Michael Andersen DSB/ASF Fripistol Åben 86 87 87 260
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